## AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 6213 OFFERED BY MRS. SYKES OF OHIO

Page 8, strike lines 13 through 14 and insert the following:

1	(B) in subparagraph (A)—
2	(i) by inserting ", social benefit,"
3	after "innovation"; and
4	(ii) by striking "and" after the semi-
5	colon;
	Page 9, line 11, strike "and" after the semicolon.
	Page 9, line 13, insert "and" after the semicolon.
	Page 9, beginning line 14, insert the following:
6	(C) by inserting "in diverse sectors" after
7	"applications";
	Page 11, line 20, strike "and" after the semicolon.
	Page 11, line 25, strike the period and insert ";
and	".

Page 11, after line 25, insert the following:

1	(C) in paragraph (7), by inserting "non-	
2	profit research organizations," after "univer-	
3	sities,".	
	Page 16, strike lines 3 through 4 and insert the fol-	
lowing:		
4	(i) by inserting "educational, environ-	
5	mental, health," after "legal,"; and	
	Page 25, beginning line 9, insert the following:	
6	(i) by inserting "nonprofit research	
7	organizations," after "universities,";	
	Page 43, beginning line 23, insert the following:	
8	(B) in subparagraph (B), by inserting	
9	"health," after "chemistry,";	
	$\boxtimes$	